LED STRIP 17W DIM TO WARM
Product Code: LCLS24V-17W-DTW-4024K-IP22
• Dim to warm span : 2400K to 4000K
• LED density : 59s/ft - 196s/m
• Power W/m±10% : 17W/M
• Lumens : 1530lm to 1620lm
• CRI : 80+
• Lighting angle : 120º
• Voltage : 24V DC
• Protection code rating : IP22
• PCBWidth : 12mm
• PCB thickenss : 3oz.
• Max length : 10m
• Cut Size : 71.4mm
• UL : Yes
• Lifespan : 50 000+ hours
• Dimmer : Dmx PWM, RF PWM, 0-10v, MLV Incandescent
• Operating Temperature : -20ºC to +60ºC
• Limiting Control Method : CV - Constant Volatge
Available color temperature (Kelvin)
• DTW (product: LCLS24V-17W-DTW-4024K-IP22)
*All our LED strips are also available in waterproof
(IP66) versions.
1 855 464-4007 l ledco.ca l info@ledco.ca
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
4000K
2400K
R6
680
R5
102R4
RoHS
Q1 Q2
10
3
DC24V+ DC24V+
W N R1 R2
103
R3 C1
W N W N W N W N W N W NR6
680
R5
102R4
RoHS
Q1 Q2
10
3
DC24V+ DC24V+
W N R1 R2
103
R3 C1
W N W N W N W N W N W N R6
680
R5
102R4
RoHS
Q1 Q2
10
3
DC24V+ DC24V+
W N R1 R2
103
R3 C1
W N W N W N W N W N W N
150±5mm 1000±36mm
71.4±0.5mm
12
±0
.2
m
m